插针 Contacts
接插件针数 InsertsNumber of contacts
依据 EN 61984 的电气数据 Electrical data
   - 额定电流 Rated current
   - 额定电压 Rated voltage
   - 额定脉冲电压 Rated impulse voltage
   - 污染程度 Pollution degree
   - 污染程度 2 时的参数 Pollution degree 2 also

1320323111
母接插针 Female insert
订货号 Part No.
公接插针 Male insert型号 Type
HEE-032-F (1-32)
HEE-032-FD (33-64)
HEE-032-M (1-32)
HEE-032-MD (33-64)
HEE-046-F (1-46)
HEE-046-FD (47-92)
HEE-046-M (1-46)
HEE-046-MD (47-92)
M F
M F
HEE-064,HEE-092 高密度型接插体  HIGH DENSITY TYPE PLUG
额定电流 Rated current：16 A     额定电压 Rated voltage：500 V
19
.5
1)